04/26/24 09:23:29

L awrenceville (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Beacon Cove

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597

0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621

Title

Large Plastic And Steel Tubs-A
Therapeutic Mattress Pad-A
Collection Of Baskets -A

Collection Of Dishes And Glasses-A
Drink Blender Ice Tea Maker-A
Silver Plate Coffee Pitcher-A
Knives And Cookies Gun-A

Plastic Container Kitchen Utensils Lunch
Boxes-A

Collection Of Cookware And Bakeware-A
Dyson Vacuum-A

Ottoman Rug Umbrella-B

Waterford Shannon Arthur Court Crystal-A
Crystal Glasses

Cairo Rug Olefin And Pad -B

Queen Comforter And Pillows

Antique ChinaTeaSet - A

Tableware- A

Home Decor -A

Home Decor-A

Home Decor - A

Mantle Clock - A

Lenox China- A

Books- A

Drum Set - C

Bag, Comforter - A

Smith Corona Typewriter - A

Bed And Bath Decor - B

Glass Front Cabinet - B

Lamps, Foot Stool, Basket - B
Christmas Decorations - B

Christmas Decor - B

Coat Rack, Shelves, Director's Chair - B
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Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 30 8:00pm ET

Lot

0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657

Title

Craft Supplies, Decorative Flags - B
Empty CD Cases, Racks - B
TEAC Red To Red Recorder - B
Camera, Printer - B

Coffeemaker - B

Glass Punch Bowl, Cups- B
Electronics- B

Music Dictionary - B

Books- B

Children'sToys- B

Vintage Radios - B

Doll Collection-B

Dall Furniture-B

Children's Toys-B

Teac Component Stereo System
Sharp Portable AC Space Heater-B
VHS Tapes Laser Disc

Picture Frames Candles-B
Percussion Instruments Recorder-B
Rugs-B

Picnic Basket-B

Local School Y earbooks-B

Home Office Supplies-B

Gem Stone Polishing -B

Casio Keyboard-B

FoosBall Table- C

Table-C

Wooden Chairs- C

Singer Sewing Machine, Material - B
Outdoor Chairs- A

Luggage- B

Board Games and Puzzles - A
Virtual Reality Game Ware - A
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Lot Title

0658 Cooking Appliances- B
0659 Galf Clubs- B

0660 Sony Speakers- B

0661 Frames Art And Decor - A
0662 Exercise And Sporting Equipment - A
0663 ToolsAnd More- A

0664 Shelf, Mirror And More - B
0666 Vases, Jars And Bottles- A
0667 Yard ToolsAnd More- A
0668 Storage Shed - B

0669 Pots And Planters- A

0670 Refrigerator - C

0671 Framed Art Piece- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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